3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN
3CotS5wytiHXkS5g1BBf86FLcFSR7jaWThsS

0.00474100 BTC&
298.32 USD

0.00474100 BTC &

298.32 USD
Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
1 2019-04-03 5f6c9de70983452F243d1d - 0.00008000 BTC v
16:19:41 d7a2bc9934a19369a593dd
288cf5c8b8a47¢c285087
2 2019-04-03 7ea4a772310943a44Febb5 - 0.00006000 BTC v
16:19:41 ffdef36eaBa5d202cc48ca
b9e90ad4fc76ala9b42f
3 2019-04-03 7ea4a772310943a44Febb5s - 0.00006300 BTC v
16:19:41 ffdef3b6eala5d202cc48ca
b9e90ad4fc76ala9b42f
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3CotS5wytiHXk5q1BBf86FLcFSR7jaWTh5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f6c9de70983452f243d1dd7a2bc9934a19369a593dd288cf5c8b8a47c285087
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f6c9de70983452f243d1dd7a2bc9934a19369a593dd288cf5c8b8a47c285087
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f6c9de70983452f243d1dd7a2bc9934a19369a593dd288cf5c8b8a47c285087
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ea4a772310943a44fe665ffdef36ea0a5d202cc48cab9e90ad4fc76a1a9b42f
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11

12

Date & time

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

2019-04-03
16:19:41

Transaction Id

fc42ebbbcb1e8118663184

afa27ela5tf9d1644beb2al

6dcfa37dbachb6eeefafs

50580del19f40b605clccc8

2fe690df3e9ba?05deb03f

4b8ee8baeac73ef488df

08h32a6482992c94474140

271bbaeb6dla33d8d343e8

9298d5071d10d205140b

07e702a460b385822cc454

d123821aefc34564b35819

dbSbee234fb3b2644416

07e702a460b385822cc454

d123821aefc34564b35819

db5Sbee234fb3bh2644416

57e4430a42fd7cc808c086

lcafac205349ab43cc?48e

o38a68b4ad472ccs3abf

9dd7b00eb88ec0d2ac87df

1b96002403488h42ala%ce

73e149fd951b5e029f6e

f3ch14650ab88845d44e3a

2016af69bf21fbff162d6b

c5le21af382bdBb44ch?

ffcl26ecf3f1b123981de8

96756072eceb72e4eh8%a2

62659atf089ce2c4c?9c?

Amount

+ 0.00006000

+ 0.00006300

- 0.00008400

+ 0.00008000

- 0.00020000

+ 0.00020000

+ 0.00008400

- 0.00021000

+ 0.00021000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc42e6bbc61e81f8663f84a0a27e1a5f9d1644be62a16dcfa37d6acb6eeefaf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc42e6bbc61e81f8663f84a0a27e1a5f9d1644be62a16dcfa37d6acb6eeefaf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc42e6bbc61e81f8663f84a0a27e1a5f9d1644be62a16dcfa37d6acb6eeefaf5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50580de19f40b605c1ccc82fe690df3e9ba905deb03f4b8ee8baeac73ef488df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50580de19f40b605c1ccc82fe690df3e9ba905deb03f4b8ee8baeac73ef488df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/50580de19f40b605c1ccc82fe690df3e9ba905deb03f4b8ee8baeac73ef488df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08b32a6482992c94474140271bbaeb6d1a33d8d343e89298d5071d10d205140b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08b32a6482992c94474140271bbaeb6d1a33d8d343e89298d5071d10d205140b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/08b32a6482992c94474140271bbaeb6d1a33d8d343e89298d5071d10d205140b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07e702a460b385822cc454d123821aefc34564b35819db5bee234fb3b2644416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57e4430a42fd7cc808c0861cafac205349ab43cc948e538a68b4ad472cc53abf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57e4430a42fd7cc808c0861cafac205349ab43cc948e538a68b4ad472cc53abf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/57e4430a42fd7cc808c0861cafac205349ab43cc948e538a68b4ad472cc53abf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd7b00eb88ec0d2ac87df1b96002403488b42a1a9ce73e149fd951b5e029f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd7b00eb88ec0d2ac87df1b96002403488b42a1a9ce73e149fd951b5e029f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9dd7b00eb88ec0d2ac87df1b96002403488b42a1a9ce73e149fd951b5e029f6e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb14650ab88845d44e3a2016af69bf21fbff162d6bc51e21af382bd0b44cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb14650ab88845d44e3a2016af69bf21fbff162d6bc51e21af382bd0b44cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3cb14650ab88845d44e3a2016af69bf21fbff162d6bc51e21af382bd0b44cb7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffc126ecf3f1b123981de856756072eceb72e4eb89a262659af089ce2c4c99c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffc126ecf3f1b123981de856756072eceb72e4eb89a262659af089ce2c4c99c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffc126ecf3f1b123981de856756072eceb72e4eb89a262659af089ce2c4c99c2
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-04-02
07:18:32

2019-04-02
07:05:08

2019-04-01
07:19:04

2019-04-01
07:19:04

2019-04-01
07:12:20

2019-04-01
07:12:20

2019-04-01
07:12:20

2019-04-01
07:12:20

2019-03-31
17:46:44

Transaction Id

€9e7408329505bf3549b3e

190193e2c3b9d98f755ce?

d4b11dfdb67494d129be

d68efle2a21c65a8137130

1c80f624e98e00elb43ael

2109f8a7bdb58d14897b

8c651FFf8986cad4cbhb2bee

fch6c50940a7528874ccd?

f9bec826a25h3861fbfc

8c651ff8986cad4acbh2bee

fch6c50940a7528874ccd2

f9bec826a25h3861fbfc

bec22102cd719f883eecha

da42dd466385001a327c4d

d49b36b053caclee3781

97b6c9e256c635h5ddfOce

8e3990bd1101f240d14810

£6272323c8bb8db10013

9d7563c23f13a764e165h0

ee2df970523e0c498ebS4a

03f1b06bl13c469fadbbe

bl4aa2fc210cdasSfd8fflé

7a00c9983d591440348%ce

7ad45462703a41e72aba

36620ff2a6b732f7b8d5F7

048f843%ee2f3ac81e0126

52d90cdd27fe856ab6b6la

Amount

0.00200000

0.00200000

0.00025000

0.00010000

0.00010000

0.00025000

0.00006400

0.00006400

0.00002000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9e7408329505bf3549b3e190193e2c3b9d98f755ce9d4b11dfdb67494d129be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9e7408329505bf3549b3e190193e2c3b9d98f755ce9d4b11dfdb67494d129be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e9e7408329505bf3549b3e190193e2c3b9d98f755ce9d4b11dfdb67494d129be
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68ef1e2a21c65a81371301c80f624e98e00e1b43ae12109f8a7bdb58d14897b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68ef1e2a21c65a81371301c80f624e98e00e1b43ae12109f8a7bdb58d14897b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d68ef1e2a21c65a81371301c80f624e98e00e1b43ae12109f8a7bdb58d14897b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c651ff8986cad4c6b2beefcb6c50940a7528874ccd2f9bec826a25b3861fbfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bec22102cd719f883eecbada42dd466385001a327c4dd49b36b053cac1ee3781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bec22102cd719f883eecbada42dd466385001a327c4dd49b36b053cac1ee3781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bec22102cd719f883eecbada42dd466385001a327c4dd49b36b053cac1ee3781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b6c9e256c635b5ddf0ce8e3990bd1101f240d14810e6272323c8bb8db10013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b6c9e256c635b5ddf0ce8e3990bd1101f240d14810e6272323c8bb8db10013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b6c9e256c635b5ddf0ce8e3990bd1101f240d14810e6272323c8bb8db10013
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d7563c23f13a764e165b0ee2df970523e0c498eb54a03f1b06b13c469fad64e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d7563c23f13a764e165b0ee2df970523e0c498eb54a03f1b06b13c469fad64e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d7563c23f13a764e165b0ee2df970523e0c498eb54a03f1b06b13c469fad64e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14aa2fc210cda5fd8ff167a00c9983d5914403489ce7ad45462703a41e72aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14aa2fc210cda5fd8ff167a00c9983d5914403489ce7ad45462703a41e72aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b14aa2fc210cda5fd8ff167a00c9983d5914403489ce7ad45462703a41e72aba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36620ff2a6b732f7b8d5f7048f8439ee2f3ac81e012652d90cdd27fe856a661a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36620ff2a6b732f7b8d5f7048f8439ee2f3ac81e012652d90cdd27fe856a661a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/36620ff2a6b732f7b8d5f7048f8439ee2f3ac81e012652d90cdd27fe856a661a

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-03-31
17:18:58

2019-03-31
17:02:17

2019-03-31
17:02:17

2019-03-31
16:51:42

2019-03-31
16:51:42

2019-03-31
16:51:42

2019-03-31
16:51:42

2019-03-30
05:30:58

2019-03-30
05:25:11

Transaction Id

4598cfchcéfhald73a2701b

33623571b0c2245a5hab3?2

07f729e12d0df15530f2

o031d3ab67ae2e9f90151d5S

d92e709c125e641a0e70052

d31310086f85031824F7

f1442F0459a85ae67883f4

44aac096f81bhdcfe546Fff

3ececelbbl25daallcde

4a0cl1fa%2067fdco53el3b9

cf459a2a58e06fc2ceaabl

42e0bf5f3c877d079d7c

b6911ed5475a073c1fee4b

e6c8e6e225¢c9f396971d1d

1951c93b75a447adbd4l

db427304c8e96c34639%96a

04d647d947fbf89478850

2tf3e77d071a800461b38

66c78fc7247e0ad6901c18

1d88b05957ac8c452h7c47

6dda285cd3a92f080465

376d2f51cf4e7eb67d5b%af

4be8e8efef14481825931f

128ce75bfa86192e9101

a2fab3e2986f70e8aa21b3

as5e2c2e4b558d58h2db40f

fb64bc2be898a20941da?

Amount

0.00010000

0.00009000

0.00025000

0.00009000

0.00002000

0.00025000

0.00010000

0.00004000

0.00003000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4598cfcbc6fba373a2701b33623571b0c2245a5ba03257f729e12d0df15530f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4598cfcbc6fba373a2701b33623571b0c2245a5ba03257f729e12d0df15530f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4598cfcbc6fba373a2701b33623571b0c2245a5ba03257f729e12d0df15530f2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5031d3a67ae2e9f90151d5d9e709c125e641a0e70052d31310086f85031824f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5031d3a67ae2e9f90151d5d9e709c125e641a0e70052d31310086f85031824f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5031d3a67ae2e9f90151d5d9e709c125e641a0e70052d31310086f85031824f7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1442f0459a85ae67883f444aac096f81bdcfe546fff3ecece1bb125daa10cde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1442f0459a85ae67883f444aac096f81bdcfe546fff3ecece1bb125daa10cde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f1442f0459a85ae67883f444aac096f81bdcfe546fff3ecece1bb125daa10cde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c1fa92067fdc53e13b9cf459a2a58e06fc2ceaa6142e0bf5f3c877d079d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c1fa92067fdc53e13b9cf459a2a58e06fc2ceaa6142e0bf5f3c877d079d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a0c1fa92067fdc53e13b9cf459a2a58e06fc2ceaa6142e0bf5f3c877d079d7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6911ed5475a073c1fee4be6c8e6e225c9f396971d1d1951c93b75a447adbd41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6911ed5475a073c1fee4be6c8e6e225c9f396971d1d1951c93b75a447adbd41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6911ed5475a073c1fee4be6c8e6e225c9f396971d1d1951c93b75a447adbd41
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db427304c8e96c3463996a04d647d947fbf8947885f02f3e77d071a800461b38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db427304c8e96c3463996a04d647d947fbf8947885f02f3e77d071a800461b38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db427304c8e96c3463996a04d647d947fbf8947885f02f3e77d071a800461b38
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c78fc7247e0ad6901c181d88b05957ac8c452b7c476dda285cd3a92f080465
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c78fc7247e0ad6901c181d88b05957ac8c452b7c476dda285cd3a92f080465
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/66c78fc7247e0ad6901c181d88b05957ac8c452b7c476dda285cd3a92f080465
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376d2f51cf4e7e67d5b9af4be8e8efef14481825931f128ce75bfa86192e9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376d2f51cf4e7e67d5b9af4be8e8efef14481825931f128ce75bfa86192e9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/376d2f51cf4e7e67d5b9af4be8e8efef14481825931f128ce75bfa86192e9101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2fab3e2986f70e8aa21b3a5e2c2e4b558d58b2db40ff64bc2be898a20941da7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2fab3e2986f70e8aa21b3a5e2c2e4b558d58b2db40ff64bc2be898a20941da7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2fab3e2986f70e8aa21b3a5e2c2e4b558d58b2db40ff64bc2be898a20941da7

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2019-03-30
05:15:03

2019-03-30
05:12:36

2019-03-30
05:12:36

2019-03-30
05:12:36

2019-03-29
03:09:00

2019-03-29
02:57:00

Transaction Id

obah2e42f35039ad38d70d

2052fbe8523¢c69a3660380

2a3d7cbhd59b7769d53f5

147234bd0b72b35854eb72

d42bf1c8374cce?57e6184

OeSelcdbb3aftaad343ef

fed3c7387c7cc50aal17d28

e1258a970042c15e0f2379

2e07c010daa8dafa74aa

04al124fca552b48fccelfe

3al17f2444a828acs5ce8d90

8e04edf1708cb43e5473

fc5477291blecdd32648ca

239a7f89dfa7251a78206d

1f122919f8af6785876d

6d2518c74c6221bb67€459

abfc089dd2c25e9ch2ed8a

020443291004aa7f8deb

Amount

+

+

+

+

0.00010000

0.00004000

0.00010000

0.00003000

0.00100000

0.00100000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ab2e42f35039ad38d70d2052fbe8523c69a36603802a3d7cbd59b7769d53f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ab2e42f35039ad38d70d2052fbe8523c69a36603802a3d7cbd59b7769d53f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/56ab2e42f35039ad38d70d2052fbe8523c69a36603802a3d7cbd59b7769d53f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/147234bd0b72b35854eb72d42bf1c8374cce957e61840e5e1cd6b3afaad343ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/147234bd0b72b35854eb72d42bf1c8374cce957e61840e5e1cd6b3afaad343ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/147234bd0b72b35854eb72d42bf1c8374cce957e61840e5e1cd6b3afaad343ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fed3c7387c7cc50aa17d28e1258a970042c15e0f23792e07c010daa8dafa74aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fed3c7387c7cc50aa17d28e1258a970042c15e0f23792e07c010daa8dafa74aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fed3c7387c7cc50aa17d28e1258a970042c15e0f23792e07c010daa8dafa74aa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04a124fca552b48fcce1fe3a17f2444a828ac5ce8d908e04edf1708c643e5473
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04a124fca552b48fcce1fe3a17f2444a828ac5ce8d908e04edf1708c643e5473
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04a124fca552b48fcce1fe3a17f2444a828ac5ce8d908e04edf1708c643e5473
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc5477291b1ecdd32648ca239a7f89dfa7251a78206d1f122919f8af6785876d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc5477291b1ecdd32648ca239a7f89dfa7251a78206d1f122919f8af6785876d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc5477291b1ecdd32648ca239a7f89dfa7251a78206d1f122919f8af6785876d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2518c74c6221bb67e459abfc089dd2c25e9cb2ed8a020443291004aa7f8de6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2518c74c6221bb67e459abfc089dd2c25e9cb2ed8a020443291004aa7f8de6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d2518c74c6221bb67e459abfc089dd2c25e9cb2ed8a020443291004aa7f8de6

